THE DATASHEET OF
LQH44PN3R3MPRL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No.: JELF243A-0190-01 P1/11
MURATA MFG CO., LTD
Chip Coil (Chip Inductor) LQH44PN□□□□PR□ Reference Specification
1. Scope
This reference specification applies to chip coil (chip inductor) LQH44PN□□□□PR□ series for general electronic equipment.

frequency
(MHz min.)
Rated current*
(mA)
Nominal
value
(μH)
Tolerance
(%)
Based on
inductance
change
Based on
temperature
rise
 LQH44PN1R0MPRL 1.0 ±20 0.025±20% 85 4300 3200
 LQH44PN2R2MPRL 2.2 ±20 0.042±20% 55 3300 2400
 LQH44PN3R3MPRL 3.3 ±20 0.055±20% 40 2300 2000
 LQH44PN4R7MPRL 4.7 ±20 0.065±20% 40 2050 1900
 LQH44PN6R8MPRL 6.8 ±20 0.100±20% 30 1850 1500
 LQH44PN100MPRL 10 ±20 0.150±20% 25 1450 1250
 LQH44PN150MPRL 15 ±20 0.200±20% 18 1300 1100
 LQH44PN220MPRL 22 ±20 0.290±20% 17 1050 900
 LQH44PN330MPRL 33 ±20 0.460±20% 12 880 740
 LQH44PN470MPRL 47 ±20 0.650±20% 9 750 600
 LQH44PN680MPRL 68 ±20 1.00±20% 8 580 500
 LQH44PN101MPRL 100 ±20 1.30±20% 6 460 400
 LQH44PN151MPRL 150 ±20 2.20±20% 5 400 330
 LQH44PN221MPRL 220 ±20 3.15±20% 4 330 280
* Keep the temperature (ambient temperature plus self-generation of heat) under 125°C.
4. Testing Conditions
Unless otherwise specified Temperature: ordinary temperature (15°C to 35°C)
Humidity: ordinary humidity [25% to 85% (RH)]